
United States Bankruptcy Court
Northern District of Indiana

Professional Fees Report for Calendar Year 2020
Summary of Record In Accordance With Rule 2013(b)

Professional or Firm Name Total Expenses
Awarded for 

Calendar Year
2020

Total Fees
Awarded for 

Calendar Year
2020

$278,291.32 $14,432.35

$52,658.75 $2,770.00Adelsperger and Kleven LLP

$4,050.00 $742.62Adelsperger, Douglas R.

$5,225.00Arnold and Itkin

$61,400.00 $5,544.37Aylstock, Witkin, Kreis and Overholtz, P.L.L.C.

$2,870.32Ball Eggleston PC

$3,400.00 $2,488.38Barton Law Firm

$35,516.95 $1,840.01Boyn, Gary D.

$5,251.00Bradley, Joseph D.

$420.00Bret A. Hawks, CPA

$1,082.00Bryant, Richard Eugene

$24,564.52 $7,875.48Burnett Law Firm and The Law Offices of Craig Eiland

$75,000.00 $14,092.71Cooper, John M.

$34,333.00 $525.00Cutshaw, David J.

$9,420.00Daniel L. Freeland and Associates PC

$100,000.00 $4,350.30Drayton, V. Michael

$2,190.00 $146.40DuBois, David R.

$60,256.34 $7,793.60Freeland, Daniel L.

$1,966.62Goldberg and Osborne

$38,851.23 $3,695.94Gouveia, Gordon E.

$335,581.03 $20,059.39Haller and Colvin

$104,938.92 $10,284.10Homann, Jacqueline S.

$18,000.00 $1,571.07Johnson, Robert W.

$21,290.25 $3,245.10Jones Obenchain LLP

$137,267.95 $28,341.32Kleven, Yvette Gaff

$10,349.50 $41.30Kos and Associates

$3,003.75Kruggel Lawton and Co., LLC

$63,795.00Laderer and Fischer PC

$10,725.00 $1,029.66Lipcon, Margulies, Alsina and Winkleman PC

$780.30Lonny Bramzon Law Office



Professional or Firm Name Total Expenses
Awarded for 

Calendar Year
2020

Total Fees
Awarded for 

Calendar Year
2020

$18,164.62 $104.00Manning and Mouratides PC

$47,847.21 $3,857.08Manning, Kenneth A.

$107,250.00 $5,233.20McNeely Stephenson

$20,900.00 $3,995.80Mostyn Law Firm

$2,279.70Napoli Bern Ripka Shkolnik and Associates LLP

$3,570.00Napoli Shkolnik PLLC

$18,364.95 $3,394.36Neblett, Beard and Arsenault, The Drakulich Firm and Parker Waichman LLPC

$102,378.18 $1,855.30Ransel, J. Richard

$7,000.00 $3,303.79Regina Sharlow Johnson, Austin Kirk and Justin Witkin

$179,433.62 $17,879.23Roach, Dustin M.

$61,191.50 $904.96Rothberg Logan and Warsco LLP

$540.00Salim Beasley

$83,333.32 $10,129.24Sarkisian, Sarkisian and Associates PC

$249,821.22 $18,885.91Seifert, Martin E.

$10,450.00Skikos Crawford Skikos and Joseph

$20,618.00 $351.52SY Law Corp

$5,225.00The Mostyn Law Firm

$1,783.33 $73.30Theisen and Associates

$10,473.50 $470.61Thorne Grodnik LLP

$5,205.30Tibble and Wesler CPA PC

$7,384.44 $394.10Truitt, Richard T.

$11,908.33 $75.50Wagner Reese LLP

$21,666.67 $1,957.71Wanda E. Jones and Ankin Law Offices

$9,681.50 $160.97Warrick and Boyn LLP

$99,271.41 $3,920.71Warsco, Mark A.

$3,043.23Weitz and Luxenberg. PC

$33,509.28 $2,581.10Wright, Kimberly A.

$32,125.52 $1,692.92Yoon, Stacia L.

$1,396.25Zulager CPA, LLC


